Introduced by		<u> </u>
First Reading	Second Reading _	
Ordinance No	Council Bill No	B 15-22
AN	N ORDINANCE	
purchase of services with the Boone County Child	t No. 1 to the agreement in Boone County, Missouri, on dren's Services Board, for to PP); and fixing the time water effective.	behalf of the Teen
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL FOLLOWS:	L OF THE CITY OF COLU	MBIA, MISSOURI, AS
SECTION 1. The City Manager to the agreement for the purchase of sthe Boone County Children's Services period of January 1, 2022 through Dagreement shall be substantially as sethereof. Any actions taken by or on be prior to the date of this ordinance are SECTION 2. This ordinance signs passage.	services with Boone County, Board, for the Teen Outreach ecember 31, 2022. The fot forth in "Exhibit A" attached shalf of the City in connection hereby approved and ratified	, Missouri, on behalf of n Program (TOP) for the orm and content of the hereto and made a part n with such agreement d.
PASSED this day o	of	, 2022.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presidi	ng Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		
City Counselor		